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CONTWOYTO LAKE 
REMEDIATION PROJECT 

 
 

PROJECT SCHEDULE 
  



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Award 0 days Thu 10/10/13 Thu 10/10/13

2 Conduct Initial Site Visit 1 day Sat 10/19/13 Sun 10/20/13

3 Submittals 90 days Fri 10/11/13 Sun 2/2/14

4 Procure equipment and supplies 30 days Thu 1/23/14 Sat 3/1/14

5 Marshal equipment and supplies in Yellowknife 30 days Wed 2/19/14 Fri 3/28/14

6 Reconnaissance of Ice Conditions on Conwtoyto Lake 1 day Sat 3/15/14 Sun 3/16/14

7 Decision on Ice Landing or Lupin Airstrip Landing 0 days Fri 3/14/14 Fri 3/14/14

8 Mobilize Ice strip construction crew 1 day Tue 4/15/14 Wed 4/16/14

9 Ice strip construction 8 days Tue 4/15/14 Thu 4/24/14

10 Ice strip inspection 1 day Fri 4/25/14 Sat 4/26/14

11 Mobilize equipment and supplies 10 days Sat 4/26/14 Thu 5/8/14

12 Demobilize barrels 10 days Sat 4/26/14 Thu 5/8/14

13 Construct fuel containment 3 days Tue 4/29/14 Fri 5/2/14

14 Set up construction camp 7 days Tue 4/29/14 Wed 5/7/14

15 Perform Building Assessment 1 day Wed 4/30/14 Thu 5/1/14

16 Perform camp inspection 1 day Wed 5/7/14 Thu 5/8/14

17 Demobilize Mobilization Crew 1 day Fri 5/9/14 Sat 5/10/14

18 Mobilize Summer Work Crew 1 day Mon 6/2/14 Tue 6/3/14

19 Start up Camp 1 day Mon 6/2/14 Tue 6/3/14

20 construct temporary waste storage/sorting facility 1 day Tue 6/3/14 Wed 6/4/14

21 Construct hydrocarbon treatment facility 3 days Wed 6/4/14 Sat 6/7/14

22 Collect/Containerize non-haz waste 31 days Wed 6/4/14 Sat 7/12/14

23 Collect/containerize haz waste 20 days Fri 6/20/14 Mon 7/14/14

24 Building Demolition 7 days Wed 7/2/14 Thu 7/10/14

25 Upgrade access roads 3 days Mon 6/16/14 Thu 6/19/14

26 Develop Borrow Source 5 days Fri 6/20/14 Thu 6/26/14

27 Collect surface debris 30 days Thu 6/26/14 Sat 8/2/14

28 Excavate Zone 3 - collect perimeter samples 10 days Sun 6/8/14 Fri 6/20/14

29 Excavate Zone 4 - collect perimeter samples 4 days Tue 6/24/14 Sat 6/28/14

30 Collect and containerize metal impacted soils 1 day Wed 6/25/14 Thu 6/26/14

31 Excavate Zone 1 - collect perimeter samples 1 day Sat 6/28/14 Sun 6/29/14

32 Excavate Zone 2 - collect perimeter samples 1 day Sat 6/28/14 Sun 6/29/14

33 Excavate Zone 5 - collect perimeter samples 3 days Mon 6/30/14 Thu 7/3/14

34 Excavate Zone 6 - collect perimeter samples 1 day Fri 7/4/14 Sat 7/5/14

35 Excavate Zone 7 - collect perimeter samples 1 day Sat 7/5/14 Sun 7/6/14

36 Excavate Zone 8 - collect perimeter samples 1 day Sun 7/6/14 Mon 7/7/14

37 Excavate Zone 9 - collect perimeter samples 1 day Mon 7/7/14 Tue 7/8/14

38 Excavate Zone 10 - collect perimeter samples 2 days Tue 7/8/14 Thu 7/10/14
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

39 Obtain all zone confirmation samples 25 days Wed 6/18/14 Sat 7/19/14

40 Backfill excavations 30 days Tue 6/24/14 Thu 7/31/14

41 Treat Hydrocarbons 60 days Tue 6/17/14 Sat 8/30/14

42 Test Hydrocarbons 60 days Fri 6/20/14 Tue 9/2/14

43 Grade treated hydrocarbons 30 days Sun 8/10/14 Tue 9/16/14

44 Final Site cleaning/inventory all staged equipment 3 days Tue 9/16/14 Fri 9/19/14

45 Winterize camp/equipment 2 days Thu 9/18/14 Sat 9/20/14

46 Demobilize 1 day Sat 9/20/14 Sun 9/21/14

47 Ice strip Construction 8 days Tue 4/7/15 Mon 4/20/15

48 Airlift Demobilization 10 days Mon 4/20/15 Wed 5/6/15

49 Project Closeout 0 days Thu 5/7/15 Thu 5/7/15 5/7
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